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REGION NAME Contact Info INSTITUTION ROLE 

New England Ian Lemmo ilemmo@bwh.harvard.edu Boston  RA 

New England Stacy Croteau 
stacy.croteau@childrens.harvard.edu 

 
Boston Children's 

RMD 

Voting Member 

New England Chris Walsh  christopher.walsh@mountsinai.org Mount Sinai RMD 

New England Kaitlin Barnett 
kaitlin.barnett@mountsinai.org 

 Mount Sinai 
RA 

Voting Member 

Mid Atlantic Lisa Maiale-Howell 
HOWELL@chop.edu 

 

 

CHOP 
RA 

Voting Member 

Co-Chair 

Mid Atlantic Nate Hagstrom 
J_Nathan.Hagstrom@lvhn.org 

 
Lehigh Valley Health 

Network 
RD 

Southeast Virginie Sirianna 
virginie_sirianna@med.unc.edu 

UNC 
RA 

Voting Member 

Southeast Alice Ma Alice_Ma@med.unc.edu UNC RMD 

Southeast Deniece Chevannes 
dichevannes@hog.org 

Hemophilia of Georgia RD 

Southeast Bobby Tran 
dqtran@hog.org 

Hemophilia of Georgia 
RMD 

Voting Member 

 

Southeast Yadira Velasquez 
ylvelasquez@hog.org 

 
Hemophilia of Georgia RA 

Great Lakes Sue Lerch 
slerch@hfmich.org Hemophilia Foundation of 

Michigan 
RD 

Great Lakes Travis Tussing 
ttussing@hfmich.org 

 
Hemophilia Foundation of 

Michigan 

RA 

Voting Member 

Great Lakes Amy Shapiro 
ashapiro@ihtc.org Indiana Hemophilia 

Treatment Center 
RMD 

Northern States Kaveh Shabtaie 
kshabtaie@glhf.org 

 
Great Lakes Hemophilia 

Foundation 
RA 

Northern States Mindy Simpson 
Mindy_L_Simpson@rush.edu 

RUSH 
Regional Medical 

Consultant 

Northern States Danielle Leitner Baxter 
dbaxter@glhf.org 

 
Great Lakes Hemophilia 

Foundation 
RD 

Voting Member 

Great Plains Mary Diaz 
Maria.J.Diaz@uth.tmc.edu 

 
UT Health RA 

Great Plains Deborah Brown 
Deborah.Brown@uth.tmc.edu 

UT Health 
RD 

Voting Member 

 

Mountain States Susan Lattimore 
lattimor@ohsu.edu 

 
OHSU 

RD 

Voting Member 
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Mountain States Eleanor Carrick carricke@ohsu.edu OHSU RA 

Mountain States Rebecca Kruse-Jarres 
rkj@wacbd.org 

 WACBD RMD 

Western States Nicole Crook 
ncrook@cibd-ca.org 

 CIBD 
RA 

Voting Member 

Co-Chair 

Western States Shalini Vora 
svora@cibd-ca.org 

 
CIBD RA 

Western States Diane Nugent 
dianenugent7@gmail.com 

 
CIBD Advisor 

Western States Amit Soni 
asoni@choc.org 

 
CIBD RD 

 Corali Nakamatsu cnakamatsu@cibd-ca.org CIBD  Administrator 

 

Council Members- USHTCN members who attend USHTCN meetings and/or contribute towards 

USHTCN Mission and aims 

Voting Member- Designated members to vote on USHTCN initiatives requiring a call to vote, 1 

person per Region in USHTCN structure 

Co-Chair- serves in Co-Leadership Position for USHTCN Council 

RA- Regional Administrator   RD- Regional Director   RMD- Regional Medical Director 
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